PANJAB UNIV'ERSITY

Notification No. B.E. (Electrical & Electronics) 5™ Sem./2024/Dec./1
RESULT OF THE
B.E. (Electrical & Electronics) 5" Semester Examination December 2024

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. SGPA” means Semester
Grade Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average. “RL Fee” means Result later
due to non-adjustment of fee account. '

Syllabus : (2024-2025, 2023-2024, 2022-2023)

Sub-code  Subject -Name Sub-code Subject -Name

THEORY PAPERS PRACTICAL PAPERS

PC-EES501  Power System-II ‘ PC-EES551 Power System-II Lab.

PC-EE502  Control Engineering-II PC-EE552 Control Engineering-II Lab.

PC-EE503  Electromagnetic Field Theory PE-EES54 » Communication System Lab. —
» Internet of Things b

PE-EE504  Elective-1 PROIJ-EES506 Vocational Training.

» Communication System
» ‘Internet of Things
PC-EE505  Computer Networks

% PU LEET CREDITS
5% Semester : 25.5 5 Semester : 25.5
3" to 4" Semester : 53.5 1* to 4" Semester : 95.5
TdTAL CREDITS : 79.0 TOTAL CREDITS : 121.0
/ SGPA=10
CGPA=10

Note: The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is

being declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued

only when they clear their re-appear papet/s of the lower semester/s.
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Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical & Electronics) 5th Semester Examination, December 2024

RollNo. Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Name Mother’s Name RESULT
Candidate SGPA CGPA
University Institute of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh P
UE214010 36921000305  Ankit Raj Raj Mohan Kiran Kumari 1.22 o
UE214011 36921000306 Anki#Verma Bhagwat Prasad Verma Rekha Devi 4.67 -
UE224001 36922000262 Aaditya Barak Shri Om Singh Asha Barak 6.24 5.85
UE224002 36922000263 Abhishek Yadav Narayan Yadav Lalti Devi 6.98 6.03
UE224003 36922000264 Aditya Kumar Anup Prakash Upadhyay Aradhna Upadhyay 9.18 8.61
UE224004 36922000241 Hi:gg}}ll:{/arun Prem Niwas Varun Seema Varun 7.00 6.46
UE224005 36922000265 Akshit Ramesh Chand Promila Devi 6.33 s
UE224006 36922000266 Amandeep Singh Gurminder Singh Jasvir Kaur 2.04 i
UE224007 36922000267 Anirudh Singh Pundir  Sanjay Singh Sangeeta Pundir 5.14 “
UE224008 36922000268  Ankit Abhijeet Rajesh Kumar Kiran 2.84 i
UE224009 36922000269 Anmol Barinder Singh  Sandeep Singh Monika Rani 7.16 690
UE224010 36922000270 Anshuman Dhiman Rakesh Chand Savita Kumari 0.47 -
UE224011 36922000271 Anshuman Singh Prabhakar Singh Anupma Singh 6.96 e
UE224012 36922000272 Anubhav Chauhan Vineet Kumar Poonam Kumari 7.41 6.43 ;
UE224014 36922000242  Anusha Ajay Kumar Archana 8.31 7.96 ¥
UE224015 36922000274  Arpit Kumar Tiwari Mithlesh Tiwari Reena Tiwari 3.10 28
UE224016 36922000243 Asees Kaur Sanjeev Babbar Jaswinder Kaur 7.33 =
UE224020 36922000245 Bharti Satish Sushila 3.78 =
UE224022 36922000246 Devangi Singh Narender Singh Chauhan Shivani Parul 8.24 7.89
UE224023 36922000278  Dheeraj Kumar Manohar Lal Lata Devi 8.14 7.45
UE224024 36922000247 - Dhruvi : ‘Sher Singh Pandwar Poonam 6.57 %0
UE224025 36922000279 Harsh Bhardwaj Chandra Shaker Sharma Chandra Prabha Sharma 6,90 i
UE224026 36922000280 Harsh Vardhan Mitruka Vinod Mitruka Anita Mitruka 4.29 &
UE224028 36922000282 - Hinddeep Singh Radhey Shyam Singh Sharda Singh 127 6.74 |
UE224029 36922000248 : Ishita Arora Rupesh Kumar Arora Rekha Arora 7.12 = ’:‘
UE224030 36922000249 Jasdeep Kaur Jaswinder Singh Kuldeep Kaur 6.90 7.13 |
UE224031 36922000283 Jatin Sharma Ishwar Sharma Kavita Rani 5,94" 6.50 ||
UE224032 36922000284 Jivesh Kaushal Ramesh Kumar Kaushal Romi Sharma 5.59 = |
UE224034 36922000286 Kumar Shivam Pati Lalit Kumar Pati Kalpana Rath 7.39 e
UE224035 36922000250 Kushika Ajay Jindal Menika Jindal 8.71 8.05 “
UE224037 36922000287 Lokendra Karan Karnot Ganga Singh Karnot Janak Kanwar 7.71 6.50
UE224039 36922000289 Maninder Singh Chamkaur Singh Harjinder Kaur 5.88 -
UE224040 36922000252 Manisha Bhiduri Sunder Singh Bhiduri Sheela Devi 8.84 727 j
UE224041 36922000290 Manpreet Singh Attri ~ Gopal Dass Rajni Bala 138 -- g
UE224043 36922000292 Mayank Shekhar Sunil Kumar-. Manju Barnwal 4.82 - |
UE224044 36922000293 Md Belal Md Zulfagar Ali Bhutto Nadra Parween 3.41 — j
UE224045 36922000254 Muskaan Bharti Mohan Kumar Sunita 4.51 = i
UE224046 36922000294 Mustafa Kamal Mohd Ali Sakina Banoo 2.92 T
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Roll No.

University Institute of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh

Regd. No.

Name of the

Candidate

Father’s Name -

UE224048
UE224049
UE224051
UE224052
UE224053
UE224055
UE224057
UE224061
UE224063
UE224066
UE224067
UE224069
UE224070
UE224075
UE224076
UE224077
UE224078
UE224079
UE224080
UE214077
UE214096

36922000296
36922000297
36922000299
36922000255
36922000300
36922000302
36922000253
36922000307
36922000256
36922000310
36922000311
36922000258
36922000259
369220003
36922000260
36922000261
36922000317
36922000318
36922000319
36922000972
36922000977

Niraj Kumar

Nishant

Nitish Hans

Pallavi

Parush Mandoria
Prince Kumar

Ms Priyanshi

Raushan Kumar
Ritika

Shaganjit Singh
Shashwat Tripathi
Shreya Jindal

Shruti Arora

Sushar Hansda

Sweeti Kumari

Tanu Kuntal

Uf'karsh Kumar Yadav
Utpal Kant Sharma
Vaibhaw Suma_n
Deewanshu Sen Negi

Raghav Bidla ~ *

LEET/MEET Candidates £

UE224085
UE224090

UE224091
UE224092,

UE224093
UE224094
UE224095
UE224096
UE224097

UE224098
UE224100
UE224101

36923002589
36923002590
36923002579
36923002583
36923001062
36923002584
36923002585
36923002582
36923002587

36923002592
36923002581
36923002578

Arif =

Gursahib Singh
Harshita Dhingra
J ashaﬁpreet Singh
Lalit Kohli

Lalit Singh
Lovish

Manas Kuryawat.

Manveer Singh
Mandare
Naveen Yadav

Tripati
Vanshika

Vinod Kumar
Rajesh Paul

Subhash Chander
Dinesh Kumar Singh

Hardwari Lal Mandoria

Ramun Paswan

Charan Singh

Vijay Kumar Chaudhri

Kavinder Pal Singh
Ranjit Singh

Nand Kishor Tiwari
Saurabh

Raj Kumar Arora
Ashok Kumar Hansda
Vinod Kumar

Pratap Singh

Rajesh Yadav

Santosh Sharma

. Vinay Kumar

Vinay Sen Negi
Rakesh

~ Sinder Khan

Balvinder-Singh

Atul Dhingra

.Davinder Singh

Anil Kumar
Subhash Singh
Rakesh Kumar

S K Rawal

Jagdeep Singh Mandare

Bhagwat Parshad
Shiv Kumar

Bijender

Mother’s Name

Radha Devi
Manju Kumari
Kamlesh Kumari
Sita Singh

Anju Mandoria
Sunita Devi
Sushila
Maheshwari Kumari
Manju Rani
Harwinder Kaur
Anjali Tiwari
Somya

Rama Arora
Anuradha Hansda
Pratibha Devi
Renu Devi

Bindu Devi
Punam Devi
Usha Rani

Meera Sen Negi

Anita

Meena Rani
Gurpreet Kaur
Kiran Dhingra
Paramjeet Kaur
Anjali

Kamla Devi
Renu

Manisha

Sangeeta Mandare
Bimla

Suman Rani

Santosh

Bachelor of Engineering (Electrical & El’ectronics[ 5 Semester Examination, December 2024

RESULT
SGPA CGPA

- RL Fee
5.04 -
1.59 --
2.63 -
3.69 -
4.86 -
7.02 -
4.20 --
6.59 o=
2.49 -
7.67 -
7.96 6.78
8.16 7.53
4.86 -
737 &%
7.76 6.76
192 798
522 --
394 - -
2.82 -
3.29 -

559 -
7.06 --
575
6.53 -
3.69 -
871  17.80
775  6.48
2.59 -
833 o=

567 =
8.80 8.2
424 8






